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SOFT WATER LITRES BASED ON WATER HARDNESS
°f 20 30 40 50
°d 11 16 22 28
ppm CaCO3 200 300 400 500
USA 38 25 19 15
TIA

60
33

600

60
33

600
13

31 20 15 12 10
63 41 31 24 21
38 25 19 15 13

ETO

Cyclic
Capacity

m3.of

0.75
0.62
1.26
0.75BLU

TECHNICAL
FEATURE

BLU and USA
models
contain the cationic resin to 
soften the water.

BLU USA

Width mm

Depth mm

Height mm

Diameter mm

Weight gr.

Volume of resin lt.

 64

 39

 133 133 157 93

  59 42 42

 120 120 130 70

 0,1 0,1 0,1 0,05 

MINI SOFTENER SERIES USA BLU ETO TIA

The Mini-Softeners, TIA, ETO, BLU and USA
are used in coffee machines to reduce the hardness of the water and 
prevent the formation of limescale.
Softened water enhances the taste of coffee as well as making the life of 
the coffee machine longer.

ETO and TIA
models
contain a high-efficiency 
mono-sphere resin to soften
the water.

TIAETO
Installation is easy, 
before connecting it to 
the coffee machine, it 
will need to be rinsed 
with running water, 
connected to the 
suction pipe and 
placed on the bottom 
of the tank.


