

SOFTENERS



MINI WATER SOFTENER SERIES





The Mini-Softeners, TIA, ETO, BLU and USA

are used in coffee machines to reduce the hardness of the water and prevent the formation of limescale.

Softened water enhances the taste of coffee as well as making the life of the coffee machine longer.

BLU and USA models

contain the cationic resin to soften the water.





BLU



ETO and TIA models

contain a high-efficiency mono-sphere resin to soften the water.

TIA

TECHNICAL FEATURE

ETO

MINI SOFTENER SERIES	USA	BLU	ETO	TIA
Width mm	64			
Depth mm	39			
Height mm	133	133	157	93
Diameter mm		59	42	42
Weight gr.	120	120	130	70
Volume of resin lt.	0,1	0,1	0,1	0,05

SOFT WATER LITRES BASED ON WATER HARDNESS									
°f	20	30	40	50	60	Cyclic			
°d	11	16	22	28	33	Capacity			
ppm CaCO₃	200	300	400	500	600	m³.°f			
USA	38	25	19	15	13	0.75			
TIA	31	20	15	12	10	0.62			
ETO	63	41	31	24	21	1.26			
BLU	38	25	19	15	13	0.75			





Installation is easy, before connecting it to the coffee machine, it will need to be rinsed with running water, connected to the suction pipe and placed on the bottom of the tank.



